LACELA

Art. No. 202302

Product: Orbital Sander

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:0Orbital Sander

Art. No. 202302

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1R Baseplate 10701015051 L | 45 |[H8iE Cable cover 10102001025 1
2 |HBUZATSTAX 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 5 | 46 |wRI Carbon brush 10605001168 2
3 [HERARIBETMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201004 18 | 47 |HAMIBETST3X8 Screw ST3X8 30202009 4
4 |PUSKBRETM5 X 25 Screw M5X 25 30201077 1 | 48 |#3% Coil spring 10303002013 2
5 [PHT5X15X2 Flat washer 5X15X2 (30403115 1| 49 [HikIZe T Copper brush holder 10606001023 2
6 | Counterbalance 10306006068 1 50 [Fl5e Housing 10101001405 1
7 [UUKERETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201005 5 | 51 |JFk Switch 10601001215 1
8 |HKJERGS9X 1. 5 Bearing cover 10401002058 1| 52 |Fitbs Trademark 20402007149 1
9 |4ili7K6302 Bearing 6302 30103167 L | 53 [H% Capacitance 10603001030 1
10 |BgRekEAX T Rubber column 4X7 10102004094 1| 54 [HL Lnductance 10604001060 2
11 |F# A 15X28%X0.3  |Flat washer 15X28X0.3 (30403136 1 | 55 [HLJEZk2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
12 |%$% Sealing strip 10102003203 1 | 56 |[#Ehas Dust ‘bag 21201010070 1
13 |JEH Baseplate 10207004054 1 57 |b483ae Dust bag holder 10101010001 1
14 [H2ETMA X8 Screw M4 X8 30201051 2 | 58 |#THLAK Handhole plate 10101011210 1
15 |#AE Dial button cap 10101007173 2 | 59 |fIHAK Foam board 10401006036 1
16 b4t Sand paper clamp 10401008045 2 60 [HEIHR Plastic board 10401004066 1
17 |BhMESE AR blastic bracket pressing 110401002057 | 4
18 |3 %48 Elastic bracket 10101010015 4
19 b Dust hood 10101011209 1
20 |EER Wool circle 10509001028 1
21 | R Wind scooper cover 10101005179 1
22 | K Fan 10510001079 1
23 [FH10.5X 18X 1.2 [Flat washer 10.5X 18X 1.2 {30403005 1
24 | T HEUZETMAX 25 [Screw M4 X 25 30201027 8
25 |G X E wind scooper 10101005178 1
26 |1 FHEIZEIMAX 30 |Screw MAX 30 30201029 2
27 |07!E23. 6 X 2. 65 O-rings 23.6X2.65 10102003073 1
28 | PG Middle cover 10204004195 1
29 |#h7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103076 1
30 |fhAR 523 X0. 5 Bearing cover 23X0.5 |10401002042 1
31 |FhKJERSE24X1.5 Bearing cover 24X 1.5 (10401002043 1
32 |#r Armture 10502001287 1
33 |MEHLf Creepage retaining ring [10101006020 1
34 |THAFTX16X0.3 Flat gasket 7X16X0.3 [30403119 1
35 |HfARK627 Bearing 627 30103107 1
36 |44 R Windshield 10101005180 1
37 [WRETST4X40 Screw ST4X40 30202041 2
38 |ET Stator 10501001264 1
39 | AL TN Left auxiliary handle |10101004469 1
40 [ BFAR Right auxiliary handle [10101004470 1
41 |HBURETST4X 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 7
42 | Nameplate 20302007555 1
43 | b Top cover 10101008130 1
44 [FZEER Cable clamp 10101011123 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	202302爆炸图
	202302爆炸图清单

